
JBM SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED - LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 19.1.22

Sl.No  Name of the operational Creditor 

 Amount 

Claimed by 

Creditors (in Rs) 

Amount Admitted 

(in Rs.)

1 GST, CHROMEPET - TNVAT 3,61,862       3,61,862         

2 GST, CHROMEPET 31,980         31,980           

GRAND TOTAL 3,93,842      3,93,842       


